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Opis produktu

Dysk SSD NM800 Pro Radiator 1TB
NVMe 7500/6300MB/s

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Pojemnos¢ dysku

Ilo$¢ operacji zapisu IOPS (maks.)
Ilo$¢ operacji odczytu IOPS (maks.)
Model

Typ napedu

Typ dysku

Interfejs dysku

Format szerokosci dysku
Waga

Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)
Gwarancja

TBW

Predkos¢ zapisu

Predkos$¢ odczytu

470,99 zt
382,92 zt
DGLXRWKTO1NMS8OH
LNM800OPOO1T-RNS8NG
843367128648
1

1100

1000

NM800 Pro
Wewnetrzny
SSD
PCI-Express
M.2 2280

54

24

10

80

Nie dotyczy
60 mc.

1000

6300

7500
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